One-stop shop
On-time delivery
Independent technical advice
In partnership with
www.vandapower.com | your expert in battery components
Vandapower LLC – request@vandapower.com
APP CONNECTORS
Anderson Power Products (APP), is an international leader in high power interconnect solutions. In

Black 6331G3 6332G4 6331G4
Standard housings
Color Ordering code Description
Yellow 992G5-BK Housing SB 50 – Yellow
Orange 992G7-BK Housing SB 50 – Orange
Red 992G1-BK Housing SB 50 – Red
Gray 992-BK Housing SB 50 – Gray
Blue 992G4-BK Housing SB 50 – Blue
Green 992G6-BK Housing SB 50 – Green
Black 992G2-BK Housing SB 50 – Black
Note: SB 50 black and grey housings have the same keying features and can be intermated
One-stop shop